Appointment Chart

Name of post ; Assistant Salesman

Department ; Kerala State Civil Supplies
Corporation Ltd.

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 13.05.2016
No. of vacancies ; 4 NJD & 3 Fresh
Date of Advice : 24.05.2016

Pending Turns:

NJD : MR Il 12 SC, MR 1lIl 19 OC, MR |ll 24 SC and
MR 111 28 E/T/B

NCA : NIL

TOC : NIL

TPO : MR 111 36 M

Main Rotation stands at MR 1ll 37 OC already filled up

Rotation as
Sl. . Rank No.
No Name and Address of candidate Community appr?k\]/:d by Remarks
' Commission
1 RAJAN M.C. Sy.3 PARAYAN/SC MRIIl 12 SC NJD
MANAYIL HOUSE compensated
KAPPICHAL COLONY
WANDOOR POST.
MALAPPURAM - 679 328
2 AHAMMED SHAREEF- 313 MAPPILA MRIII 19 OC NJD
PUTHANVEEDAN compensated
GREENVIEW HOUSE
KOZHAKKOTTUR
AREACODE
MALAPPURAM - 673 639




BINDU K.P.
SARO]
CHEMRAKKATTUR
AREACODE
MALAPPURAM - 673 639

MANNAN/SC

MR 11l 24 OC

NJD
compensated

SHAIJUMOL I.K.
ILLIKKAL
ERUMAMUNDA
MALAPPURAM-679334

320

EZHAVA

MR 1l 28 E/T/B

NJD
compensated

AYOOB P.M.
POTTENGAL HOUSE
KARUVARAKUNDU
THARISH - 676 523

328

MUSLIM

MR Il 36 M

TPO satisfied

FENNY CROSSBY L.I.
COSSBY COTTAGE
KOTTAVILA

PARASSALA
TRIVANDRUM - 695 502

SIUC/NADAR

NADAR

MR Il 38 SIUC

KANAKADURGA KITTODIYIL

CHERUPARAMBA THODI
HOUSE

MAKKARAPARAMBA P.O.
MALAPPURAM - 676 507

314

MR 111 39 OC

OC/BC position

ocC

BC

NJD

Total

Previous

75

74

174

323

Present

01

02

04

07

Total

76

76

178

330

List of unfilled turns of communities: Nil

For District Officer
KPSC District Office

Malappuram.
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